
84

209
215

214

360
385

201

74
45 36

181

265

319

204

304
267

195

95 93
76

46 45 30 21 11 17 14 30 30
11 18 16 15 13

33 45
77 82 73 76 82 84

45 34
54

80 85 88

279

457

856

692

111

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

Ja
n

M
ar

M
ay

Ju
ly

Se
p
t

N
o
v

Ja
n

M
ar

M
ay

Ju
ly

Se
p
t

N
o
v

Ja
n

M
ar

M
ay

Ju
ly

Se
p
t

N
o
v

Ja
n

M
ar

M
ay

Ju
ly

Se
p
t

N
o
v

Ja
n

M
ar

M
ay

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

Measles in Italy: weekly bullettin 

Update as of  16 May 2017 

Source: National Integrated Measles-Rubella Surveillance System 

Complications (%) 

2,395 cases reported 

from 1 January 2017 
 

89% unvaccinated 
7% vaccinated 1 dose  
 

34% reported one or more complications  

40% hospitalized 
 
197 cases among health care workers  
 

Median age 27 years 

Preliminary data, numbers may change following further data validation. 

Week: 8 - 14 May 2017 (W19) 

Number of cases reported by month onset since implementation of the National Integrated Measles-Rubella Surveillance System 

Cases by Region 

Cases by age groups (%) 
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